
DAY DATE JV VAR

Friday Jan 12

Saturday Jan 27 12:00

Tuesday Jan 30 5:00

Wednesday Feb 7 Katy Taylor HS 4:30 6:00

Friday Feb 9 Sealy 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Feb 13 6:30

Thursday Feb 15

     Gonzales 9:00

     Bellville 5:45

Friday Feb 16 Columbus ISD Tournament

     East Bernard 9:00

     FB Dulles 5:45

Saturday Feb 17 Columbus ISD Tournament

     Ganado 1:30

Tuesday Feb 20 Weimar 5:00 7:00

Thursday Feb 22 La Grange ISD Tournament

Friday Feb 23 La Grange ISD Tournament

Saturday Feb 24 La Grange ISD Tournament

Tuesday Feb 27 5:00 7:00

Thursday Feb 29 Brenham Tournament

Friday Mar 1 Brenham Tournament

Saturday Mar 2 Brenham Tournament

Tuesday Mar 5 Industrial** 5:00 7:00

Thursday Mar 7 Wharton ISD Tournament - JV Only TBD

Friday Mar 8 Palacios** 5:00 7:00

Saturday Mar 9 Wharton ISD Tournament - JV Only TBD

Tuesday Mar 12 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar 15 OFF

Tuesday Mar 19 Yoakum** 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar 22 Edna** 5:00 7:00

Saturday Mar 23 Katy ISD Tournament - JV Only TBD

Tuesday Mar 26 Rice**   7:00

Tuesday Mar 26 East Bernard - JV Only 5:00

Thursday Mar 28 Hallettsville** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 2 Industrial**  Teacher Appreciation 5:00 7:00

Saturday Apr 6 Tidehaven**  11:00 1:00

Tuesday Apr 9 Palacios** 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr 12 Yoakum** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 16 Edna** 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr 19 Rice** - Senior Night 7:00

Friday Apr 19 East Bernard - JV Only 5:00

Monday Apr 22 Possible Warm-up Game

State Tournament - University of Texas

** Denotes District 25-3A Game      Varsity Assistants - Zach Albers & Hali Wisnoski

Alfred Rosa - Head Softball      Head JV - Hali Wisnoski

Columbus High School      Principal -  Diana Sarao

103 Cardinal Lane      Athletic Director - Matthew Schobel

Columbus, TX 78934      Superintendent - Jim Connor

(979) 732-5746      Head Trainer - Kasey Hairell

Hallettsville Sacred Heart

WHS

Tidehaven**

LGHS

COLUMBUS LADY CARDINALS                                                             
2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

CHS

GAMES / TOURNAMENTS

EBHSEast Bernard

LOCATIONSCRIMMAGES

Columbus ISD Tournament

First day of softball practice/tryouts

CHS

YHS

BHS

May 30th - June 3rd

District Certification - Tuesday, April 25, 2023

WHS

LGHS

LGHS

RCHS

HHS

CHS

CHS

Austin, TX

CHS

THS

Weimar CHS

CHS

SPRING BREAK March 11-15

EHS

PHS

CHS

IHS

CHS

CHS

CHS

CHS

CHS

CHS

BHS

Hallettsville**

BHS

CHS

Paetow HS

CHS

CHS

CHS

WHS


